

Legislation Details

Jonoron / Doool				
Honorary Resolu	ution	Status:	Passed	
		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
3/14/2018		Final action:	8/14/2018	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of September 2018 as Childhood Cancer Awareness Month in Santa Barbara County.				
SUPERVISOR WOLF, SUPERVISOR HARTMANN				
1. Resolution				
er. Action By		Act	ion	Result
BOARD O	F SUPERVISO	RS Ad	opted	Pass
	/14/2018 Month in Santa SUPERVISOR M . Resolution er. Action By	Adopt a Resolution proclaiming Month in Santa Barbara County SUPERVISOR WOLF, SUPER . Resolution er. Action By	In control: Final action: Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of Second Aonth in Santa Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WOLF, SUPERVISOR HARTMA . Resolution er. Action By Act	In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Final action: 8/14/2018 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of September 2018 as Childhood Cancer Month in Santa Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WOLF, SUPERVISOR HARTMANN . Resolution er. Action By Action